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Attended April 

24,2013 

ID Last Name First Name Organization E-Mail Address Meeting 

1 Arnold Tom Tucson Water tarnold1@ci.tucson.az.us 

2 Atkins Lisa CAP laatkins@gmail.com 

3 Avery Christopher Tucson Water ChristoQher.Avery@tucsonaz.gov 

4 Bauer Mary marycbauer@gmail.com 

5 Benemelis Perri CAP Qbenemelis@ca12-az.com 

6 Betcher Brian MSIDD brian@msidd.com 

7 Bevins Orson orson.bevins@gmail.com 

8 Block Mike Metro Water mblock@metrowater.com ..,,,-,_,ly;A 
9 Braun Eric Mesa, City of eric.braun@mesaaz.gov ,:f.,,T? __ ,. 

10 Brooks George editor@theebonycactus.com 

11 Brothers Kay Las Vegas Valley Water District Ka:i£.Brothers@lvvwd.com 

12 Buma Grant CRIT grant.buma@crit-nsn.gov 

13 Burns Gayle CAP gburnsaz@cox.net 

14 Buschatzke Tom ADWR tbuschatzke@azwater.gov 

15 Bushner Greg Vidler G Bush ner@vidlerwater.com 

16 Capps Gregg Chandler, City of Gregg.CaQQS@chandleraz.gov 

17 Carpenter Guy CAP guy@arizonawaterguy.com 

18 Chandler Randy USBOR rchandler@usbr.gov 

19 Collazo Tom Nature Conservancy tcollazo@tnc.org 

20 Commandeur Leo Global Water Resources Leo.Commandeur@gwresources.com 

21 Crockett David Flowing Wells Irrigation District dcrockett@fwid.org 

22 Cullom Chuck CAP ccullom@caQ-az.com 

23 Culp Peter Squire Sanders gculg@ssd.com 

24 Curtis MCURTIS401@aol.com 

25 Damas Wayne Sunbelt Holdings wdames@sunbeltholdings.com 
� -... 

26 Danos Val AMWUA vdanos@amwua.org 
\ 

1// 
27 DeMarco Tony CAP ademarco@caQ-az.com _, 

28 Dent Patrick CAP Qdent@caQ-az.com rP 
29 DeRosa Marilyn Avondale, City of mderosa@avondale.org 

30 Dishlip Herb Herb Dishlip Consulting herbdishliQ@cox.net 

31 Donnnely David Las Vegas Valley Water District david.donnelly@lvvwd.com 

32 Downing James Jim@harcuvarco.com / l 
33 Dunham Doug ADWR dwdunham@azwater.gov �\ I \,l/ 
34 Dunlap Doug CAP ddunla12@ca12-az.com 

35 Ehlers Jeff SRP jwehlers@srgnet.com 

36 Entsminger John las Vegas Valley Water District John.Entsminger@lvvwd.com 

37 Erlandsen Evelyn ADWR ejerlandsen@azwater.gov 

38 Fabritz-Whitney Sandra ADWR safabritz@azwater.gov 

39 Fairbanks Frank CAP frank.fairbanks@cox.net 

40 Farley Tom tomfarley@aaronline.com 

41 Farmer Scott scott@land-homes.com 

42 Ferguson Dan dferg@email.arizona.edu 

43 Ferris Kathy AMWUA kferris@amwua.org ,.-j/f/' 
44 Flores Nan nxf@cox.net 

. - . 

45 Forbes Denise Ryley Carlock & Applewhite dforbes@rcalaw.com 

46 Fowler Ron Ronald.W.Fowler@usace.army.mil 

47 Franzoy Gene Franzoy Consulting Franzoyconsulting@cox.net 

48 Fuerst Dee CAP dfuerst@cai:2-az.com 

49 Garcia Yvonne Phoenix, City of yvonne.garcia@Qhoenix.gov 

50 Garrick Dustin dustingarrick@gmail.com 

51 George Maureen mrglawl@frontier.com 
,, ,,., 

52 Given Gary CAP ggiven@caQ-az.com ,RJ_,,J-
53 Goddard Terry CAP terry@terrvgoddard.com I 

54 Griffin Gail Arizona Senate ggriffi n@azleg.gov 

55 Grignano Laura CAP lgrignano@ca12-az.com rf} 
56 Gross Don ADWR d jgross@azwate r .gov 0-1-n 
57 Haberman mhaberman@lrlaw.com V 

58 Harbour Tom CAP tharbour@caQ-az.com 

59 Hartdegen Jim The Hartdegen Group jim@jv85194.com 

60 Hartdegen Jim CAP jim@jv85194.com 

61 Haws Mitch USBOR mhaws@usbr.gov 

62 Hendrix Mike Mohave County mike.hendrix@mohavecounty.us 

63 Henley Tim AWBA thenley@azwater.gov 



ID Last Name First Name 

64 Henning Brian 
65 Holler Eric 
66 Holway Jim 
67 lkeya Deanna 
68 Jacobs Pat 
69 Jardee 
70 Jesser MJ 
71 Johnson David 

72 Johnson Jeff 
73 Kai Herb 
74 Kamienski Eric 
75 King 
76 Klobas Nicole 

177 Knox Kathi 
' 78 Korich Dee 

79 Kukino Doug 
80 Kupel Doug 
81 Kusel Diane 
82 Lacey Mike 
83 Lane Colleen 
84 Lenderking Jake 
85 Lew Mark 
86 Lewis Mark 
87 Little Val 
88 Macre Heather 
89 Maguire Rita 
90 Maher Thomas 
91 Maniccia Peter 
92 Marquez Lawrence 
93 Mawhinney John 
94 Mccann Tom 
95 McEachern Ron 
96 McKenna Juliet 
97 McMullen Patrick 
98 McNulty Michael 
99 Megdal Sharon 

100 Miller Scott 
;'101 Moore Colfette 

102 Moreno Michelle 
103 Morrison Richard 
104 Moulton Cynthia 
105 Moyes Jay 
106 Myers 
107 Nally Karen 
108 Neal Cliff 
109 Nelson Doug 
110 Newlin 
111 Nunez Christine 
112 O'Connell Virginia 
113 Olszak Nathan 
114 Orme Paul 
115 Ozomaro Jack 
116 Pearce Mike 

117 Peterson McClain 
118 Pickard Pamela 
119 Pierson Timothy 
120 Purcell Larry 
121 Quigley Andrew 
122 Ray 
123 Reece Mary 
124 Renner George 
125 Roberts Dave 

Organization 

CAP 
USBOR 
CAP 
ADWR 

CAP 

CAP 
ADWR 

Las Vegas Valley Water District 
Kai Farms 
Tempe, City of 

ADWR 

Knox Consulting 
Tucson Water 
Glendale, City of 
Glendale, City of 
ADWR 

ADWR 
ADWR 
Epcor 
NPVA 
CAP 

CAP 

Maguire & Pearce 
SNWA 

USBOR 

CAP 
CAIDD 

Errol Montgomery 

Lewis and Roca 
CAP 
ADWR 
Mesa, City of 
ADWR 

CAP 

Phoenix, City of 

Surprise, City of 
AWBA 

CAP 
Maguire & Pearce 
Colorado River Commission of 
Nevada 
CAP 
GRIC 
SDCWA 
Tucson Water 

USBOR 

SRP 

E-Mail Address

bhenning@ca12-az.com 
eholler@usbr.gov 
HolwayforCAWCD@ gmai I.com 
dki keya@azwater.gov 
lmjiv@lion-1.com 
jhardee@cox.net 
m jesser@ca12-az.com 
dsjohnson@azwater.gov 

jeff.johnson(@lvvwd.com 
herb@kaifarms.com 
eric kamienski@temQe.gov 
mlking@iid.com 
ndklobas@azwater.gov 
kathiknox@cox.net 
Dee.Korich@tucsonaz.gov 
kukino@ci.glendale.az.us 
DKugel@GLENDALEAZ.COM c/ 

djkusel@azwater.gov 
mi lacey@azwater.gov 
cklane@azwater.gov 
jlenderking@egcor.com 
mark@n12va.net 
mark@marklewis.com 
vlittle@ag.arizona.edu 

�· 

Heathermacre4CAWCD@gmail.com 
rmaguire@m12waterlaw.com 
thomas.maher@snwa.com 
12maniccia@homebfc.com 
lrmarguez@usbr.gov 
jtm012@comcast.net 
tmccann@ca12-az.com 
manager@caidd.com 
jmckenna@elmontgomery.com 
12atrick.mcmullen@itcaonline.com 
Michael McNulty@lrlaw.com 
smegdal@cals.arizona.edu 
jsmiller@azwater.gov 
Colette.Moore@mesaaz.gov 
mamoreno@azwater.gov 
rnm@slwQlc.com 
cyterleegrace 7@yahoo.com 
jimoyes@lawms.com 
MHMYERS@aol.com 
kna llylaw@cox.net 
clifford.neal@Qhoenix.gov 
DougCNelson@cox.net 
dmnewlin@aol.com 
Christine.Nunez@surQriseaz.com 
voconnell@azwater.gov 
sing1emn21@hotmail.com 
gaulrorme@gmail.com 
jozomaro@ca12-az.com 
m12earce@m12waterlaw.com 

mQeterson@crc.nv.gov 
Q(2ickard@cox.net 
tim.12ierson@gric.nsn.us 
l12urcell@sdcwa.org 
andrew.guigley@tucsonaz.gov 
mray@azleg.gov 
mreece@usbr.gov 
georenner@aol.com 
dcrobert@sr12net.com 

Attended April 

24,2013 
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Attended April 

24,2013 

ID Last Name First Name Organization E-Mail Address Meeting 

126 Roos m roos@water.ca.gov 

127 Rossi Terri Sue AWBA tsrossi@azwater.gov d,ta.._ 
128 Rot Stephen Scottsdale, City of srot@scottsdaleaz.gov 

129 Rule Dennis CAGRD drule@ca12-az.com 

130 Rupprecht Candice candicer@cals.arizona.edu 

131 Ruzgerian Harry hruzgerian@mwdh2o.com 

132 Saletta Phil Oro Valley, Town of i:2saletta@orovalleyaz.gov 

133 Schehuber mschlehuber@greenstonerQ.com 

134 Schmidt Sheila sschmidt@gustlaw.com 

135 Schmitt Kathryn CAP kschmitt@ca12-az.com 

136 Schwartz-Maned Bridgette CAP bschwartzmanock@caQ-az.com 

137 Seas holes Ken CAP kseasholes@caQ-az.com �c_ 
138 Sejkora Bob Arizona State Parks rds2@azstateQarks.gov 

"' 

139 Sharpe Pico Holdings rshar12e@Qicoholdings.com 

140 Shipman Taylor Errol Montgomery tshi12man@elmontgomery.com 

141 Siegel Rich SRP rssiegel@sr12net.com 

142 Silvani Gerard Phoenix, City of gerard.silvani@Qhoenix.gov 

143 Simon Benjamin Benjamin Simon@ios.doi.gov 

144 Singelton Joe PCWAA jsingleton@12cwaa-az.org 

145 Slowinski Ken ADWR kcslowi nski@azwater.gov ---:z. 

146 Snider David Pinal County davidsnider@cybertrails.com Y0"' 
147 Spatton ds12atton@aol.com / 
148 Stewart Annie Fennemore Craig ASTEWART@FCLAW.com V 

/ 

149 Stinnett Robin SRP robin.stinnett@srQnet.com / 1/4"' ( <:;"
150 Stirling Scott sstirling@beusgilbert.com 

151 Swan whswan@aol.com 

152 Sweeney Sheryl Ryley Carlock & Applewhite ssweeney@rcalaw.com 

153 Tamashiro Larry Las Vegas Valley Water District larry.tamashiro@lvvwd.com 

154 Tannler jeff ADWR jmtannler@azwater.gov �..,.. 

155 Tenney Warren CAP wtenney_@metrowater.com 

156 Thompason Crystal CAP cthom12son@ca12-az.com 

157 Thorley Matthew Las Vegas Valley Water District matthew.thorley_@lvvwd.com 

158 Timian-Palmer Dorothy Vidler dorothy@vidlerwater.com 

159 Tobin Andrew Arizona House of Representatives atobin@azleg.gov 

160 Toy Doug Chandler, City of doug.toy_@chandleraz.gov 

161 Udall Chris Agribusiness Council chris@agribusinessarizona.org 

162 van Allen Bill New Magma bvanallennewmagma@mchsi.com 

163 VanQuathem Michele Ryley Carlock & Applewhite mvanguathem@rcalaw.com 

164 Ward Grant MSIDD grant@msidd.com 

165 Weber Magill Nature Conservancy mweber@tnc.org 

166 Whitler Ron Buckeye, Town of rwhitler@buckeyeaz.gov 

167 Widmark Derrick info@diablotrust.org 

168 Williams John SRP mflowe@sr12net.com 

169 Williams Roger rwilliams@torrentresources.com 

170 Wilson Richard wilsonwater@aol.com 

171 Wilson Walley Tucson Water wally.wilson@tucsonaz.gov 

172 Wilson mwi1son21@cox.net 

173 Waner Jeff Tonopah Irrigation District TIDDistrictAdmin@krsalien.com 

174 Wong Ron BKW Famrs ron@bkwfarms.com 

175 Zimmerman Carol CAP carol@zimmermancom.com 

176 CAIDD Glinda@caidd.com 

177 CMID cmid 12253@comcast.net 

178 GRIDD GLParker@griidd.com 

179 a12arizona@a12.org 

180 hlh51@aol.com 

181 no4son@earthlink.net 

182 12lummernw@aol.com 

183 QOSmon@azleg.gov 

184 rburnsaz@cox.net 

185 robinson@gilanet.net 

186 UmHani@aol.com 

187 waterllc@earthlink.net 

188 wbaldo@azleg.gov 

189 ygliu@hwr.arizona.edu 



ARIZONA WATER BANKING AUTHORITY 

Wednesday - April 24, 2013 
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Arizona Water Banking Authority 
3550 N. Central Avenue, Phoenix, Arizona 85012 

Telephone 602-771-8487 
Fax 602-771-8686 

Web Page: www.azwaterbank.gov 

NOTICE AND FINAL AGENDA OF A SPECIAL MEETING OF THE 
ARIZONA WATER BANKING AUTHORITY COMMISSION 

Pursuant to A.R.S. § 38-431.02, notice is hereby given that there will be a meeting of the 
Arizona Water Banking Authority Commission on April 24, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. at the Arizona 
Department of Water Resources, 3550 North Central Avenue, Phoenix, Arizona 85012, Upper 
and Middle Verde conference rooms on the 2

nd 
floor. The meeting is open to the general

public. 

The agenda for the meeting is as follows: 

I. Welcome/Opening Remarks

II. Discussion of CAWCD's use of 4¢ ad valorem taxes
• Briefing by CAWCD on proposed use of 4¢ ad valorem water storage tax to

replenish its strategic reserve fund
• Questions and discussion on proposal

Ill. Call to the Public 

Dated this 23rd 
day of April, 2013 

* This is a tentative agenda that is subject to change prior to the scheduled meeting date. Please contact the
AWBA at (602) 771-8487 24 hrs in advance of meeting for final agenda.

All visitors must use the south elevators; please stop at the 2nd 
floor to sign-in and receive a visitor's badge. 

Badges are to be displayed at all times. Visitors are also required to sign out and return their badges. Thank 
you for your assistance. 

Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation, such as a sign language interpreter, by 
contacting Michelle Moreno at 602-771-8530 or 602-771-8501 (TDD). Requests should be made as early as 
possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation. 
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Agenda 

• Assumptions
• CAP Water Deliveries By Customer Class
• Recharge Deliveries By Category
• AWBA Deliveries
• A WBA Other Credits Earned
• AWBA M&I Firming Credits Earned
• AWBA M&I Firming Cost Of Water Paid BY 4-Cent

Funds
• 4-Cent Tax Balances
• Recent Events
• 4-Cent Tax Balances After Transfer of $45 Million
• Conclusions

2 ��1E 



Assumptions 

• Only 4-cent funds are used for M&I firming. Withdrawal fees
are used for other purposes (e.g. Arizona's requirem-ent for
Indian firming).

• AWBA costs to buy CAP excess water is higher than CAP's
2012 published water rate schedule, due to anticipated
higher Navajo energy costs and higher capital charges.

• CAGRD replenishment reserve excess CAP water volumes
are lower, due to use of new supplies that are in excess of
water replenishment needs, starting in 2015.
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CAWCD WATER DELIVERIES BY CUSTOMER CLASS 

1,800 

I 
1,620 1,598 1,599 
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800 � I-

600 

400 

200 

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

■Total Recharge 439 265 160 92 83 23 14 79 68 65 51 31 29 14 81 

■Total Federal 333 502 549 534 533 539 541 543 545 547 549 561 563 565 567 

■Total Agricultural 401 401 401 400 400 400 400 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 225 

■Total M&I 427 452 489 523 532 573 584 595 608 626 637 645 653 661 667 

■ Total M&I ■ Total Agricultural ■ Total Federal ■ Total Recharge
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CAWCD RECHARGE DELIVERIES BY CATEGORY 
439 

450 

400 

350 

300 
I t I 265 

f- z 250 w� 
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Vl 

4- ::J wo 
Ei � 200 
�z 

150 

100 

so 

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 
■OTHER* 213 115 20 8 8 3 2 8 7 7 6 4 3 2 10 
■CAGRD 14 13 6 13 14 - - - - 1 4 2 2 
■ AWBA 212 136 133 71 62 20 12 71 61 57 41 25 24 I 12 I 71 

■AWBA ■ CAGRD ■OTHER*

*Post- 2012 Other reflects USBR Indian firming
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0 
2010 I 2011 I 2012 I 2013 

■ Pinal AMA I 36

■ Tucson AMA I 83
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AWBA DELIVERIES 

2014 I 201s 2016 2017 2018 

14 12 4 11 9 

16 6 8 16 12 

32 2 0 44 40 

■ Phoenix AMA ■ Tucson AMA ■ Pinal AMA
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2019 I 2020 I 2021 2022 2023 2024 
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7 6 4 4 0 

43 26 13 15 12 71 
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AWBA OTHER CREDITS EARNED 

250 

200 

150 

100 • 

so 

0 - • -- - ■-■- - -• _Ill_ ------
2010 __ 2011 -� 2012 201�014 t 2015 _,..2016 2017 J 2018 j 2019 2020 2021 2022..__. 2023 2024 

1 ■ Pinal AMA 16 I 22 11 12 12 5 2 6 6 I 1 8 7 5 O O 
r. Tucson AMA 16 3 1 7 0 4 T O I O O O I O 2 4 4 ! 0 0 
· -- --->-----+ --�- ---+-- ---+-- --+-- -- -->--�- -----+- --+- ---+------+- -+ 

■ Phoenix AMA 11 14 2 O 4 O I O 14 11 5 8 4 O 1 2 9 

■ Phoenix AMA ■ Tucson AMA ■ Pinal AMA

e.g., credits related to groundwater withdrawal fees, interstate banking, shortage reparation funds, etc.
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AWBA M&I FIRMING CREDITS EARNED 

250 

200 I 
I 

0 
UJ 

z 

<t: -
UJ V') 150 
V') 0

I- z

c� 
� ::::, uO 
� :I: 
a: I-
UJ z 100 I- :::. 
c:, 
z 

50 

0 --- � -- .- - -�- ---- I I •- -■ 

1
• 
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■ Pinal AMA 15 9 9 6 1 6 2 4 3 I 6 0 0 0 0 , 0 
-- -;-
■ Tucson AMA 62 32 25 18 

J 
11 6 7 15 11 6 4 :- 0 0 0 : 0 

■ Phoenix AMA 76 53 70 29 26 2 I 0 -ii - 26 35 16 s - 14 9 i 5� 

■ Phoenix AMA ■ Tucson AMA ■ Pinal AMA
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AWBA M&I FIRMING COST OF WATER PAID BY 4-CENT FUNDS 

$25 .-- -- - - - - - - - ----------------------------
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Vl 
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$10 

$5 

$0 
' 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 

■ Pinal AMA $1 $1 $1 $1 $0 $1 $0 $1 $0 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 

■Tucson AMA $10 $5 $4 $3 $2 $1 $1 $3 $2 $1 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 

■ Phoenix AMA $10 $7 $8 $4 $5 $0 $0 $3 $3 $5 $2 $1 $3 $2 $13 

■ Phoenix AMA ■ Tucson AMA ■ Pinal AMA
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CAWCD 4-CENT TAX BALANCES 

250 
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■ Phoenix AMA ■Tucson AMA

Pinal AMA depletes funds by 2019 with 218 KAF of earned credits 
Tucson AMA depletes funds by 2020 with 464 KAF of earned credits 
Phoenix AMA 2024 fund balance is $130M with earned credits of 1,589 KAF 
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Recent Events 

• 2010-2012 CAWCD Board 4-cent resolutions provided for
CAWCD to use up to $52 million for O&M and repayment.

• On April 18, 2013, the CAWCD Board's Finance, Audit &
Power Committee voted to recommend to the full CAWCD
Board using $45 million of 4-cent tax proceeds from 2010-
2012 to replenish the deficit in the strategic reserves for
shortfalls in O&M and repayment.

• If $45 million of 4-cent tax funds are transferred in 2013, the
4-cent fund balance is projected to be $147 million in 2024.

11 ���e 



4-CENT TAX BALANCES AFTER TRANSFER OF $45 MILLION

180 
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. - -140 
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■ Phoenix AMA ■ Tucson AMA - Pinal AMA

Pinal AMA depletes funds by 2019 with 218 KAF of earned credits 
Tucson AMA depletes funds by 2020 with 464 KAF of earned credits 
Phoenix AMA 2024 fund balance is $8SM with earned credits of 1,589 KAF 
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Conclusion 

• Transferring $45 million of 4-cent tax is projected to leave a
2024 balance of $147 million.

• A $147 million balance will allow an additional storage of
500 KAF of water post-2024 at an imputed rate of $294/AF.
This is roughly equivalent to the water stored between 2012
and 2024 for M&I firming.

• CAWCD delivery and recharge rates post-2024 are
expected to be below $294/AF.
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